
12625

2
4 29 5 29 30

32

31

27
28

3
11 18

1713

9
34 33

14
10
8
7

19
23

1612

8
15

24
22

2021

35

34

37 36

ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY
1 311161 POLY BODY 1 20 6000536-B2 KEEPER WELDMENT 1
2 6000320-B2 UNDERCARRIAGE 1 21 6000534-B2 HYBRID HITCH 1
3 6000311-B2 FRONT SUPPORT ASSEMBLY 1 22 6000379 HITCH BUSHING 1
4 6000367 STUB AXLE 2 23

KIT  
6000462

3/8"-16 X 3" HEX BOLT 2
5 6000301 WHEEL(BEARING/BUSHINGS INC.) 2 24 NYLOCK NUT, 3/8"-16 2
7

KIT   
6000323-BG

3/8"-16 X 3" HEX BOLT 1 25 5/16"-18 X 1-1/2" HEX BOLT 4
8 NYLOCK NUT, 3/8"-16 4 26 5/16"-18 X 3" HEX BOLT 8
9 WASHER, 1/2" FLAT 1 27 5/16" SPLIT LOCKWASHER 12
10 WASHER, 3/8" FLAT 1 28 HEX NUT, 5/16"-18 12
11 FOOT PEDAL 1 29 WASHER, 1" SAE 4
12 LATCH 1 30 COTTER PIN, 3/16" X 1-1/2" 2
13 CLEVIS, SWIVEL 1 31 CLEVIS PIN, 1/4" X 1-1/2" 2
14 DRAWBAR, WELDED 1 32 HAIRPIN COTTER, 1-3/16" 2
15 3/8" FLANGED BUSHING 2 33 CLEVIS PIN, 1/2" X 2" 1
16 SPRING, LATCH 2 34 HAIRPIN COTTER, 2-5/16" 2
17 SPRING WASHER, 1/2" 1 35 HITCH PIN 1
18 SHOULDER BOLT, 1/2" 1 36 KIT  

6000818
1" BEARING RETAINER 4

19 3/8"-16 X 3-1/2" HEX BOLT 2 37 1" ROLLER BEARING 2

9

Repair Parts

ohiosteel.com/partstore    OHIO STEEL INDUSTRIES 1-800-652-2321

https://ohiosteel.com/product/body-structural-foam-4048p/
https://ohiosteel.com/product/undercarriage-hyb-black/
https://ohiosteel.com/product/support-front-hyb-black/
https://ohiosteel.com/product/axle-1-x-7-688/
https://ohiosteel.com/product/wheel-16x7-5-8-x-1-silver/
https://ohiosteel.com/product/drawbar-assembly-black-grey-2/
https://ohiosteel.com/product/hitch-keeper-black/
https://ohiosteel.com/product/hybrid-hitch-black/
https://ohiosteel.com/product/hitch-bushing/
https://ohiosteel.com/product/hardware-bag-4048p-hyb/
https://ohiosteel.com/product/kit-1-atv-wheel-bearings/

	6000407-MANUAL.PDF
	Safety
	Warr
	Contents
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View18
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View22
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View24
	Drawing View25
	Drawing View26
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View28
	Drawing View40

	Assy 1
	Drawing View44
	Detail View A (1 : 2)
	Drawing View47
	Detail View G (1 : 4)
	Drawing View59
	Drawing View61

	Assy 2
	Drawing View49
	Detail View C (1 : 2)
	Drawing View51
	Detail View D (1 : 4)
	Drawing View53

	Assy 3
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View54
	Detail View E (1 : 5)
	Drawing View56
	Detail View F (1 : 4)
	Detail View I (1 : 10)

	Ops 1
	Drawing View29
	Drawing View30
	Drawing View31

	Ops 2
	Drawing View32
	Drawing View33
	Drawing View34
	Drawing View35
	Drawing View36
	Drawing View37
	Drawing View38

	Repair
	Drawing View7


	Blank Page



